
2018 BOMA Ottawa Board Of Directors  &  Executive Committee 

 Nicole Nault-Smith 
President 
 

 

Minto Properties 
nesmith@minto.com 
613.786.7940 

 Bart Brennan 
 
 
 

Domus Cleaning 
bbrennan@domuscleaning.com 
613.741.7722 
 

 Jennifer Patton 
 
 

Skyline Commercial 
Management Inc. 
jpatton@skylineonline.ca 
613.249.9696 

 Shawn Carr 
Vice President 
 

 

Hydro Ottawa Limited 
shawncarr@hydroottawa.com 
613.983.8136  

 Brittany Cramb 
 
 
 

BGIS 
Brittany.Cramb@bgis.com 
613.889.1636 

 Tim Thomas 
 
 

Perley-Robertson, 
Hill & McDougall 
tthomas@perlaw.ca 
613.566.2805 

 Shawn Hamilton 
Treasurer 
 

 
CBRE 
shawn.hamilton@cbre.com  
613.782.3092 

 Dora DiFrancescomarino 
 
 

Cushman & Wakefield 
Asset Services 
dora.difrancescomarino@cushwake.com 
613.523.2064 

 Ann Tremblay 
 
 
 

PSPC 
ann.tremblay@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca 
613.862.2890 

 Tal Scher 
Secretary 
 

 
Regional Group 
tscher@regionalgroup.com 
613.230.2100 X 7219 

 Dan Dore 
 
 
 

Deloitte 
dadore@deloitte.ca 
613.751.5322 

 Sarah Vandenbelt 
 

 

Koble Commercial Real Estate  
& Brokerage 
sarah@koble.ca 
(613) 237-0123 x205 

 Erin Nagy 
Director at Large 
 
 

Manulife Real Estate 
erin_nagy@manulife.com 
(613) 566-7062 

   Dean Karakasis 
Executive Director 
 

 

BOMA Ottawa 
dkarakasis@bomaottawa.org 
613.232.1875 

 
 

 Dave Cordick 
Past President 
 
 

Brookfield Properties 
david.cordick@brookfieldproperties.com. 
613.783.0917 

    


